
angielski -  poziom podstawowy

Test składa się z 30 pytań.Jest związany z czasami jaki słownictwem.

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Have you ever  written a letter to a famous person?

A - Yes,I have. I forgot my English exam last year.

B - Yes,I have. I wrote to Fergie from Black Eyed Peas last year,but she didn't reply.

2. I'm paying for your ticket.Thanks,that's .....

A - mean

B - arrogant

C - shy

D - generous

E - impatient

3. Hi Amy.How was your weekend?

A - Nothing much.

B - To the skate park.

C - It was good.I went to the cinema on Saturday.

4. Jakie słówko dadamy przed GYMNASTICS?

A - play

B - do

C - go

5. ......new one- bedroom flats are now available near the centre og Greenton.

A - much

B - a few

6. Do you enjoy buying souvenirs?

A - Yes,I do.

B - No,I don't.

C - Not really.

D - I quite enjoy it.
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7. CROWDED

A - współlokator

B - czynsz

C - zatłoczony

D - straszny

8. ABBREVIATION

A - łokieć

B - skrót

C - oszukiwać kogoś

D - rocznica

9. YOB

A - świadek

B - fałszywy

C - chuligan

D - wściekły

10. OVER-RATED

A - przeceniany

B - przewidywalny

C - odważny

D - nudny

11. IT was a ........film,with a lot of blood in the fight scenes.

A - moving

B - serious

C - violent

D - predictable

12. I was embarrassed because I lost my homework.

A - Czułem się zażenowany ponieważ zgubiłem moją pracę domową

B - Byłem zadowolony że dostałem moją prace domową
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13. joyriding

A - jazda służbowym samochodem

B - czytanie poezji

C - jazda kradzionym samochodem

14. Why don't we have something to eat first?

A - Choćmy coś zjeść

B - MOże najpierw coś zjemy?

C - Może pójdziemy na jedzenie?

D - Może najpierw coś zamówimy z restauracji?

15. Hurry up. That's the bus for the cinema.Our film starts in fifteen minutes.

A - Just a second.I'm taking a photo of you

B - I usually send them to my friends
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angielski -  poziom podstawowy

Test składa się z 30 pytań.Jest związany z czasami jaki słownictwem.

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. D

3. C

4. B

5. B

6. A, B, C, D,

7. C

8. B

9. C

10. A

11. C

12. A

13. C

14. B

15. A
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